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Crime Data

Incident Date

07/20/2014
07/04/2014
05/02/2014
03/31/2014
03/18/2014
02/22/2014
12/17/2013
12/17/2013
11/11/2013
10/04/2013
09/13/2013
05/15/2013
05/01/2013
04/11/2013
04/08/2013
04/08/2013
03/13/2013
02/21/2013
11/21/2012
10/05/2012
09/11/2012
08/18/2012

Date

Reported
07/20/2014
07/05/2014
05/04/2014
04/01/2014
03/25/2014
02/23/2014
12/20/2013
12/18/2013
11/11/2013
10/0442013
0%9/15/2013
05/15/2013
05/02/2013
04/12/2013
04/09/2013
04/09/2013
03/14/2013
02/22/2013
11/21/2012
10/05/2012
09/11/2012
08/20/2012

1:18AM
12:08PM
3:25AM
G:05AM
3:41PM
4:27PM
F39AM
73TAM
F:03PM
T15PM
1:24FPM
12:30PM
11:57AM
10:35AM
10:5248M
TA4%AM
3:08PM
F47AM
11:04AM
G:56PM
F:03PM

&:48PM

Case Mumber

80-14-053760
50-14-049555
80-14-0315484
50-14-022459
50-14-020843
80-14-013367
30-13-097244
80-13-02465%90
80-13-067124
80-13-0746314
80-13-070465
80-13-0348558
80-13-030971
80-13-025458
80-13-024565
60-13-024524
80-13-017%209
80-13-013047
50-12-092539
80-12-079440
80-12-072733

80-12-064522

Address

1628 ROSEWOOD AVE
1401 ROSEWOOD AVE
1426 ROSEWOOD AVE
2406 ROSEWOOD WAY
3446 ROSEWCOOD DR
2309 ROSEWOOD WaAY
1513 ROSEWOOD AVE
1522 ROSEWOOD AVE
1714 ROSEWOOD AVE
414 ROSEWCOD CT
1501 ROSEWOOD AVE
1509 ROSEWOOD AVE
1523 ROSEWOOD AVE
15610 ROSEWOOD AVE
1423 ROSEWOOD AVE
1407 ROSEWOOD AVE
1615 ROSEWOOD AVE
1509 ROSEWOOD AVE
1409 ROSEWOOD AVE
1708 ROSEWOOD AVE
1703 ROSEWOOD AVE

2210 ROSEWOOD WAY

Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville

Louisville

40204
40204
40204
40214
40223
40214
40204
40204
40204
40223
40204
40204
40204
40204
40204
40204
40204
40204
40204
40204
40204
40214

3
12
12
12
24
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
31

Crime

BURGLARY
BURGLARY
VANDALISM
WAMDALISM
THEFT
WAMNDALISM
THEFT
THEFT
BURGLARY
SIMPLE ASSAULT
THEFT
BURGLARY
THEFT
WVAMDALISM
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
WVANDALISM
AGGRAVATED ASSALLT
BURGLARY
THEFT
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Crime Data

Incident Date  Date Reported ™ Time Reported Case Mumber Address City  Zip Code Beat Crime Category  Division  Sector Incident Beat
05/08/2014 | D&/10/2014 12 28PM 80-14-042166 | 1501 CASTLEWOOD AVE | Louisville | 40204 |12 | WANDALISM 8 STHDIVISION | 5 512
05/17/2014 | 05/19/2014 FO7AM 80-14-0357568 | 1501 CASTLEWOOD AVE | Louisville 40204 |12 | WANDALISM 8 STHDIVISION | 5 512
05/07/2014 | 05/12/2014 3715AM 80-14-033793 | 1501 CASTLEWOOD AVE | Louisville | 40204 12 WANDALISM 2 STHDIVISION | & 512
12/24/2013 | 01/22/2014 10:27AM 80-14-0054565 | 1501 CASTLEWOOD AVE | Louisville 40204 |12 | WANDALISM 2 STHDIVISION | 5 512
08/29/2013  0%/04/2013 11:03AM B0-13-067172 | 1501 CASTLEWOOD AVE | Louisville 40204 12 WANDALISM 3 STHDIVISION | 5 512
08/11/2013 | 08/11/2013 6:38PM 80-13-060321 | 1501 CASTLEWOOD AVE | Louisville ' 40204 |12 | THEFT 7 S5THDIVISION | 5 512
0&/18/2013 | 06/18/2013 12:03PM B0-13-044775 | 1530 CASTLEWOOD AVE || Louisville | 40204 | 12 BURGLARY 5 STHDIVISION 5 512
06/02/2013 | 06/03/2013 2222PM B80-13-040472 | 1501 CASTLEWOOD AVE | Louisville | 40204 |12 | THEFT 7 S5THDIVISION | 5 512
05/23/2013  05/23/2013 11:204M B80-13-037276 || 1311 CASTLEWOOD AVE || Louisville | 40204 |12 | BURGLARY 5 STHDIVISION | 5 512
05/18/2013 | 05/22/2013 10:42AM 80-13-035917 | 1501 CASTLEWOOD AVE | Louisville 40204 12 | WANDALISM 8 S5THDIVISION | 5 512
04/15/2013  04/16/2013 FETAM 80-13-025510 | 1501 CASTLEWOOD AVE | Louisville | 40204 12 WANDALISM 8 STHDIVISION | 5 512
02/24/2013 | 02/25/2013 F34AM 80-13-013718 | 1500 CASTLEWOOD AVE | Louisville 40204 |12 |BURGLARY 5 S5THDIVISION | 5 512
11/30/2012 | 12/04/2012 236PM 80-12-095991 | 1501 CASTLEWOOD AVE | Louisville | 40204 12 WANDALISM 8 STHDIVISION | & 512
08/24/2012 | 08/24/2012 F52PM B0-12-067748 | 1501 CASTLEWOOD AVE | Louisville 40204 |12 | SIMPLE ASSAULT 4 STHDIVISION | 5 512
07/20/2012  07/20/2012 £:27PM B80-12-057651 | 1205 CASTLEWOOD AVE | Louisville | 40204 12 WANDALISM 2 STHDIVISION | 5 512




